Open:

Pl ace

1
2
3

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Q
Q

OO0O000O0

O QOO

30 secs
Ar mband

08015
08016
08004
08003
08009

28 secs
Ar mband

12004
12008
12014
12007
12018
12011
12016
12017

28 secs
Ar mband

16038
16001
16023
16031
16029
16006
16024
16018
16017
16016
16002
16013
16030
16037

Gam 22 secs

Call Nane
Filly
Yaht zee
Anber
Fast

Gam 20 secs

Cal |l Nanme
Deuce

Pi ka
Magi ¢

Bi shop
Dut ch

Pi cabo
Camm

Kai

Gam 20 secs

Cal |l Nanme
Tara

Fi nesse
Leel a
Gitty
Tito
Brilliant
Cakl ey
Loui e
Bohd
Ozzi e
Sol ei |

Mol |'y
Bandi t
Kol sch

Eddi e
Wley Riley

Saturday, September 27, 2025
Team Gamblers

8 inch Judge

12 inch Judge

16 inch Judge

QQutoff: 56.95 pts
Handl er Ti me
J. Thomas 51. 36
M Bilicki 53. 32
E. Stockton 52. 64
B. Bol ger 50. 59
B. Bol ger 44. 07

QQutoff: 60.91 pts
Handl er Ti me
E. Bl anchard 51.50
K. Pi hakari 54. 19
M Har di ng 46. 35
D. Stein 51. 97
E. Bl anchard 51.58
B. Boyer 53. 82
C. Poner oy 51. 48
E. Stockton 52.21

QQutoff: 64.88 pts
Handl er Ti me
L. Long 49. 28
B. Otale 53. 89
H. Rabal ai s 50. 97
C. Ski nner 52. 06
D. Onstott 51.43
C. Ragan 46. 32
B. Otale 51.92
J. Booth 56. 12
J. Hanson 52.71
A. Legendre 54. 62
P. Knut son 54. 49
S. Diener 48. 13
C. Chilcott No Ti e
B. Martin FEO

5pt

N W o o1

5pt

A NN N O 000

5pt

P OO0 ~NO N U1l 00 00 00 00

3Pt

OO OoOrN

3Pt

OPrPrOO0OOFrNO

3Pt

OO OOPFRPOFRPNOORFRDNLPE

Courtney Keys

2Pt

OO PrrFr o

1Pt Ganble

NN B~ OO

34
26
19
15

3

Courtney Keys

2Pt

o eolNolNolNoll ol

1Pt Ganble

NWWwhrcbhodbrow

32
22
28
24
18
23
11
16

Courtney Keys

2Pt

eNeoNoNeolNolNeolololNolNolNolNollo)

1Pt Ganble

P NNOOWPSAOTOTWWO O O

36
23
21
21
18
14
23
16
15
11
10

8

0

Scor e

85
61
55
32
15

Scor e

75
72
68
63
62
61
52
38

Scor e

85
75
69
64
61
60
56
55
51
51
42
40

6



Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 65.45 pts 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24004 Suri K. Ket ner 46. 95 8 0 0 5 34 79
2 Q 20030 Dext er S. Brooks 44. 32 8 0 1 4 31 77
3 Q 11601 Swedi sh Fika R King 46. 01 8 0 0 5 30 75
4 Q 20017 Rooki e P. Friauf 46. 08 7 2 0 5 28 74
5 Q 20033 Ar ai N. Nance 46. 23 8 1 0 5 25 73
6 Q 20020 Zephyr A Braid 46. 31 8 1 0 6 24 73
7 Q 20039 Hula Grl R Cul pepper 47. 95 8 0 0 5 25 70
8 Q 20032 Tr ust B. Otale 47. 93 7 1 1 4 25 69
9 Q 20037 Blitz P. Friauf 46. 95 8 1 1 3 20 68
10Q 20004 Ryl ee D. Dann 49. 17 7 0 0 5 28 68
11Q 20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie 45. 98 7 1 0 6 22 66

20015 Kr ome S. Brooks 46. 87 8 0 1 4 19 65
20011 Dr ax M WIIlians 46. 96 7 1 0 4 23 65
20013 Roo S. Cossart 47.59 8 0 0 3 20 63
20023 Zander S. Ferrie 44. 91 7 0 0 4 20 59
20005 Maze P. WIKkins 48. 11 7 0 0 4 12 51
20009 Bandi t K. Cocker ham 45, 23 6 0 0 5 13 48
20008 Mar shal S. Wiits 51.98 7 0 0 4 9 48
20018 Ferrero J. Al exander 54. 48 6 0 0 7 11 48
20024 Sassy L. Francis 37. 87 7 0 0 3 8 46
20043 Jesko N. Schramm 42.11 3 3 0 3 19 46
20029 Ki mber D. Wward 42. 39 5 0 0 4 12 41
20031 Spirit S. Wiits 48. 95 6 0 0 2 7 39
20001 Tilly R Hunton 37. 97 3 0 1 6 14 37
20014 Dunki n C. Mat hes 49. 43 2 0 0 2 5 17
20028 Hanmond J. lbarra FEO

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 39.10 pts 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24003 Trick J. M eskey 49. 02 5 0 0 6 15 46
24002 Kaya R Howe FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 44.2%



Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

a s wN R
ON O N ONONO)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

30 secs
Ar mband

04005
04002

28 secs
Ar mband

08018
08019
08013

28 secs
Ar mband

12009
12006

25 secs
Ar mband

16036
16010
16007
16014
16021
16026
16033

25 secs
Ar mband

20003

Gam 22 secs
Call Nane

Pagnee
Kui per

Gam 20 secs
Call Nane

Pitch
Ky
Teddy

Gam 20 secs
Call Nane

Max!
Fi nnegan

Gam 18 secs
Call Nane

Ruger
Pi xe
Bertie
Creed
Thi ef
Pi per
Veritas

Gam 18 secs
Call Nane

Sage

QQutoff: 68.00 pts
Handl er Ti me
D. Onstott 56. 07
J. Labs 56. 55

QQutoff: 63.75 pts
Handl er Ti me
J. Thonas 50. 94
C. Poner oy 48. 21
B. Bol ger 55. 69

QQutoff: 59.50 pts
Handl er Ti me
C. Ragan 49. 80
B. Plunbtree 52.51

QQutoff: 53.55 pts
Handl er Ti me
S. Floyd 46. 23
D. Bridge 53. 67
K. Stuart 50. 67
S. Brooks 51.77
S. Ferrie 52.65
S. Runburg 51.91
J. Phoeni x FEO

QQutoff: 46.75 pts
Handl er Ti me
C. Mreles 48. 25

4 inch (P)
5Pt

8
7

8 inch (P)
5Pt

8
8
4

12 inch (P)
5Pt

16 inch (P)
5Pt

o 00 00 0 0

20 inch (P)
5Pt

7

Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
2 0
1 0
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
1 0
1 0
0 0
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
2 0
0 0
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
1 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
0 0

Courtney Keys

1Pt Ganble
3 31
4 27

Courtney Keys

1Pt Ganble
3 29
3 21
2 -5

Courtney Keys

1Pt Ganble
3 31
4 17

Courtney Keys
1Pt Ganble

OO o wWwwww

Courtney Keys
1Pt Ganble

4

17
9
14
10
8
17

16

Scor e

80
69

Scor e

75
67
17

Scor e

70
61

Scor e

63
58
57
56
54
52

Scor e

55



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

53. 0%



Qualifi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qualifi

Pl ace

1
2
3

Qualifi

Pl ace

a s wN PR
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Q
Q

Q
Q

er Cutoff: 80.02
Armmband Cal |l Nane
08015 Filly
08004 Arber
08003 Fast Eddi e
08009 Wley Riley
08016 Yaht zee
er Cutoff: 54.28
Armband Cal |l Nane
12008 Pi ka
12004 Deuce
12007 Bi shop
12018 Dut ch
12011 Pi cabo
12017 Kai

12014 Magi ¢
12016 Camm

er Cutoff: 50.32
Arnband Call Nanme
16017 Bohd
16038 Tara
16023 Leel a
16031 Gitty
16001 Fi nesse
16016 Ozzi e
16018 Loui e
16013 Mol |'y
16002 Sol ei |
16024 Cakl ey
16006 Brilliant
16030 Bandi t
16029 Tito
16037 Kol sch

8 inch Judge:

Saturday, September 27, 2025
Team Standard

Handl er

Sm®EM<

12 inch Judge:

Thomas
St ockt on
Bol ger
Bol ger
Bi i cki

Handl er

OZImMwmMmOomA

16 inch Judge:

Pi hakarii
Bl anchard
Stein

Bl anchard
Boyer

St ockt on
Har di ng
Poner oy

Handl er

WOOO®UTUOLEeP>POIN &

Hanson
Long
Rabal ai s
Ski nner
Otale
Legendre
Boot h

D ener
Knut son
Otale
Ragan
Chilcott
Onstott
Martin

Courtney Keys
Ti ne

43.
57.
98.

47
35
94

144.18

No

Ti me

TFl ts

Courtney Keys
Ti ne

40.
41.
52.
54.

57
71
No
No

31
57
72
24

.03
.24

Ti me
Ti me

TFl ts

Courtney Keys
Ti ne

39.
44,
43.
47.
40.
47.
47.
53.
65.
No
No
No
No

78
33
16
56
38
21
37
90
27
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

FEO

TFl ts
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OCOOONNOONOLER O R

2] OONOOORO wn Oor oo
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Scor e

45.
57.

Eli

47
35

m

Scor e

40.
46.
54.
56.
57.
83.

Eli
Eli

31
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24
03
24
m

m

Scor e

41.
44,
45.
47.
49.
52.
52.
57.
74.
Eli
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Eli
Eli

78
33
16
56
38

37

N ©
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3333



Qualifier Cutoff: 43.80 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20033 Ar ai N. Nance
2 Q 20032 Tr ust B. Otale
3 Q 20020 Zephyr A Braid
4 Q 20017 Rooki e P. Friauf
5 20005 Maze P. WIKins
24004 Sur i K. Ket ner
20039 Hula Grl R Cul pepper
20008 Mar shal S. Wits
20043 Jesko N. Schramm
20013 Roo S. Cossart
20029 Ki nber D. Ward
20001 Tilly R Hunt on
20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie
20015 Kr one S. Brooks
11601 Swedi sh Fika R King
20009 Bandi t K. Cocker ham
20023 Zander S. Ferrie
20030 Dext er S. Brooks
20018 Ferrero J. Al exander
20031 Spirit S. Wits
20011 Dr ax M WIIlians
20014 Dunki n C. Mat hes
20024 Sassy L. Francis
20037 Blitz P. Friauf
20004 Ryl ee D. Dann
20028 Hamond J. lbarra
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
24003 Trick J. M eskey
24002 Kaya R Howe
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Court ney Keys
Ti me

34.
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41.
41.
44,
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41.
50.
43.
52.

~
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mM&66666666666666

39
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21
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05
26
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15
75
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Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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O

Sddddcadcadadadam

TFl ts

Courtney Keys
Ti me

No Ti ne
FEO

TFl ts
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Scor e

34. 39
38.81
41. 07
41. 21
44. 61
46. 05
46. 26
50. 16
53.15
61. 75
86. 77
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333

Scor e

Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 49.23
Arnband Call Name

04005
04002

Pagnee
Kui per

er Cutoff: 95.01
Arnband Call Name

08013  Teddy
08019 Ky
08018  Pitch

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

12006 Fi nnegan
12009 Max!

er Cutoff: 73.01
Arnband Call Name

16007 Bertie
16010 Pi xe
16014 Cr eed
16021 Thi ef
16026 Pi per
16036 Ruger
16033 Veritas

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name

20003 Sage

4 inch (P)
Handl er

D. Onstott
J. Labs

8 inch (P)
Handl er

B. Bol ger
C. Poner oy
J. Thomas

12 inch (P)
Handl er

B. Plunbtree

C. Ragan

16 inch (P)
Handl er

Stuart
Bri dge
Br ooks
Ferrie
Runbur g
Fl oyd
Phoeni x

COnwmnoXR

20 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Mreles

Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts

42.81
No Ti ne

Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts
80. 62

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts
49

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

O

mM&6&86663

Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me TFl ts

58. 59

o

o

OO OO oo

o

o o

OO OO oo

o

o o

OO OO oo

=

=

Scor e

42.81
Elim

Scor e

82.62
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

63. 49
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

24. 2%



Saturday, September 27, 2025
2-Dog Team Relay

Al  Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Tot al

Team Nane

Arai & Filly

Doubl e the Possibilities
Sister Act 2

Rooki e Pl ays Peek- A- Boo
Pitch & Krone

Wiy are team nanes so hard?
The BreezyBl ues Brothers
Sly Crimnals

RoBo

Loading Still

Anmber dow & Spirit Flow
Hot Pockets

Tillywi nks Blitzkrieg

The Ri ghteous Brothers

I nmat es on the Run

Ryl ee' s Pi neappl e Express
Herding Party of 2

Jesko & Qakl ey

Sassy & W ey

Trust Pika

Suri & Dexter

Dar ksi de Dogs

Party of Two

Grls Just Want to Have Fun
Poppi n' Pi nk Pocket Rockets
The Amazi ng Fi nnegan

Fast & FUR-ious

Kai's in the Fast Lane
Sun Burn

Teddy Prefers Titos

Bros Gvin' It a Tri

The Gold and the Beauti ful
ovEd It's BaD

FEO

Kaya & Kol sch

Total Nunber of Teans FEO 2

Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

Nunber of Teans Showi ng: 33

Ti me

41.
39.
42.
47.
47.
42.
50.
51.
47.
51.
54.
54.
54.
56.
57.
50.
65.
66.
87.
40.
46.
46.
49.
49.
49.
66.
68.
7.
7.
93.
92.

91.

35
77
41
50
97
52
50
60
99
98
42
98
25
29
49
32
88
11
07
73
56
08
75
99
58
15
14
62
02
84
15
Ti me
81

Absent
Absent

Py
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Sco

41.
44,
47.
47.
47.
49.
50.
51.
51.
53.
54.
56.
58.
60.
61.
69.
72.
83.
87.

195.
196.
198.
199.
199.
204.
221.
223.
229.
231.
243.
247.
300.
300.

re

35
77
41
50
97
52
50
60
99
98
42
98
25
29
49
32
88
11
07
73
56
08
75
99
58
15
14
62
02
84
15
00
00



Saturday, September 27, 2025
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1S 08015 Filly J. Thomras 34.87
2 08004  Anmber E. Stockton 54.54
3 08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger 90. 77 34. 77
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger No Ti e
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1S 12014 Magi ¢ M Har di ng 35.35
2 Q 12021 Happy K. Cabani ss 40. 57
3 12007 Bi shop D. Stein 47. 86
12011 Pi cabo B. Boyer 48. 62
12008 Pi ka K. Pi hakari No Tinme
12004 Deuce E. Bl anchard No Tinme
12016 Canmi C. Poneroy No Ti e
12018 Dut ch E. Bl anchard No Tinme
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1S 16038 Tar a L. Long 31. 46
2 S 16017 Bohdi J. Hanson 36. 09
3 S 16031 Gitty C. Ski nner 37.92
16023 Leel a H. Rabal ai s No Time
16029 Tito D. Onstott No Time
16004 Ni nj a A. Bennett 46. 91
16012 Val kyri e J. Phoeni x Absent
16006 Brilliant C. Ragan Absent
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1S 20011 Dr ax M WIlians 32.01
2 S 20028 Harmond J. lbarra 32.20

-10-

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
Judge: Courtney Keys

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
PP PFPPL,OOOO

OO OO kFrNOO
OO OO Pr OO0oOOo

Judge: Courtney Keys

wooooo
PrOoOOOOO
oOoocooooo
PR, R OOO

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
39.77
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



3 S 20017 Rooki e P. Friauf
4 S 20039 Hula Grl R Cul pepper
5 S 20021 Chai D. Barrett
20019 Fi k- shun R Cul pepper
20001 Tilly R Hunt on
20005 Maze P. WIKins
20024 Sassy L. Francis
20033 Ar ai N. Nance
20036 Bet D. Carson
20037 Blitz P. Friauf
20041 Vi br ant A Braid
20042 Dancer L. Francis
20043 Jesko N. Schramm
24004 Sur i K. Ket ner
20007 Jackpot S. Lindsay
20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie
20015 Kr one S. Brooks
20027 Rosi e K. Udovi c
20022 Jetta S. Lindsay
20023 Zander S. Ferrie
20030 Dext er S. Brooks
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 26.8%
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
04005 Pagnee D. Onstott
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08008 diver J. lbarra
08019 Ky C. Poner oy
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12009 Max! C. Ragan

w
N

£§66566565656566566566586868688%

.22

13
77
71
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sdddiddctadddadcadmada

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

45.

86

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

-11-

4 inch (P)
TFI ts

8 inch (P)
TFI ts

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

cNoNoNeNeNelNeNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNeNe
lcNoNoNeNeNeleoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo Nt NeoNeNe
lcNoNoNeNeNelNeNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNeNe
PR PRPRPRPRPRPRRRRRRRRRRPRPRPLPOOOO
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Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Courtney Keys

R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Courtney Keys

R S F E Scor e



Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1S 11601 Swedi sh Fika R King 28. 83
2 S 16010 Pi xel D. Bridge 35. 65
3 Q 16027 Dash K. Udovi c 40. 35
4 16007 Bertie K. Stuart 52. 04 5.04
16022 Caynman N. Nance No Ti e
16033 Veritas J. Phoeni x Absent
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20003 Sage C. Mreles 46. 60
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 44.4%
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 4
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 15
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 30.0%

-12-

Judge: Courtney Keys

R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 5.04
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E Score
2 0 0 0 10. 00



Saturday, September 27, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 163 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 08013  Teddy B. Bol ger 59. 41 15.41 0 0 0 0 15. 41
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12009 Max! C. Ragan FEO
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16022 Cayman N. Nance 25. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16003 Bender H. Rabal ai s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16010 Pi xel D. Bridge No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16033 Veritas J. Phoeni x No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16039 Zonda N. Schramm Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Saturday, September 27, 2025

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 44 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger 69. 39 25. 39 1
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger No Ti e 0
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 12011 Pi cabo B. Boyer 37.15 0
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16016 Qzzie A. Legendre 27. 25 0
2 16031 Gitty C. Ski nner 32.26 1
16001 Fi nesse B. Otale No Ti e 0
16012 Val kyri e J. Phoeni x FEO
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 20041 Vi br ant A Braid 27. 40 0
2 20020 Zephyr A Braid 27.54 1
20015 Kr onme S. Brooks No Ti e 0
20017 Rooki e P. Friauf No Ti e 0
20001 Tilly R Hunt on No Ti e 0
20005 Maze P. WIKins No Ti e 0
20030 Dext er S. Brooks No Ti e 0
20007 Jackpot S. Lindsay Absent
20022 Jetta S. Lindsay Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 15.4%
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Roger
S

0
0

Roger
S

0

Roger
S

=

Roger
S

OO O0OO0COoOkFrN

Ly
F

0
0

Ly
F

0

Ly

o

Ly
F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

PR RPRRPRPRPROO

Scor e

30. 39
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 68.95
Armmband Cal |l Nane
08015 Filly
08004 Anber
08009 Wley Riley
08003 Fast Eddi e
08016 Yaht zee
er Cutoff: 62.88
Armband Cal |l Nane
12008 Pi ka
12004 Deuce
12017 Kai

12011 Pi cabo
12016 Camm
12007 Bi shop
12014 Magi ¢
12018 Dut ch

er Cutoff: 56.96
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16038 Tara
16001 Fi nesse
16024 Cakl ey
16016 Ozzi e
16031 Gitty
16013 Mol |'y
16030 Bandi t
16029 Tito
16018 Loui e
16006 Brilliant
16023 Leel a
16002 Sol ei |
16017 Bohd
16037 Kol sch

8 inch Judge:

Saturday, September 27, 2025
Team Jumpers

Handl er

Sm®EM<

12 inch Judge:

Thomas
St ockt on
Bol ger
Bol ger
Bi | i cki

Handl er

m£ooOommmmA

16 inch Judge:

Pi hakarii
Bl anchard
St ockt on
Boyer
Porner oy
Stein
Har di ng
Bl anchard

Handl er

WECTITOCODOOWOP>TOIE

Long
Otale
Otale
Legendre
Ski nner
D ener
Chilcott
Onstott
Boot h
Ragan
Rabal ai s
Knut son
Hanson
Martin

Roge

r Ly

Ti me

30.
45.
103
No
No

Roge

31
76
.81
Ti me
Ti me

r Ly

Ti me

35.
38.
63.

§&583

Roge

77
41
87

. 96

Ti me

.93

Ti me
Ti me

r Ly

Ti me

MOa&6586868686886H86 00
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. 66
. 40

Ti me

.58

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33a33

.79

Ti me

.37
O

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

- COoOO0OORrRBRPRR - cooooo

e eoNoNeoleolelololNolNolNoll o)

()] OO0 oOoOoOoOMNO MO ()] O OO oo

OO OO0 O0ODO0ODOOCOOMDN

M OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo M O OO oo

eNeoNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

m PP PFPPL,OOOO m R =, OO0OOoO

PR RPPRPRPRRRRRRLROO

Scor e

30. 31
45. 76

Elim
Elim

Scor e

37.77
60. 41
65. 87
69. 96
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

43. 66
55. 40
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

333333333353



Qual

Pl ace

Q
Q

O~ WNPEP

Qual

Pl ace

1Q

To

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

fier Cutoff: 33.60

Arnband Call Name Han

20017
20033
20031
20039
20012
20011
24004
20032
20004
20043
20013
20030
20009
11601
20015
20023
20008
20018
20001
20029
20005
20024
20020
20014
20037
20028

fier Cutoff: 44.63

Rooki e
Ar ai
Spirit
Hula Grl
Fi nl ey
Dr ax
Suri
Trust
Ryl ee
Jesko
Roo
Dext er
Bandi t
Swedi sh Fi ka
Kr ome
Zander
Mar shal
Ferrero
Tilly
Ki mber
Maze
Sassy
Zephyr
Dunki n
Blitz
Hanmond

CTOPrTO0DCOLONDIANVZOTARAZIONDINZT

Arnband Call Nanme Han

24003
24002

Trick J.
Kaya R

20 inch Judge:

dl er

Fri auf
Nance

Wi ts

Cul pepper
Ferrie
WIlianms
Ket ner
Otale
Dann
Schramm
Cossart
Br ooks
Cocker ham
Ki ng

Br ooks
Ferrie
Wi ts

Al exander
Hunt on
War d

W | ki ns
Franci s
Brai d

Mat hes
Fri auf

I barra

24 inch Judge:

dl er

McCl eskey
Howe

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 52

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs FEG 3

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
9
17. 3%

Roger Ly

Ti me

26.
27.
33.
33.
34.
28.
27.
33.

mM&66666R66666666666

57
12
97
52
87
57
68
27
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
00
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sdddddaddada

8333 a

O

Roger Ly

Ti me

38.

81

FEO
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TFl ts

TFl ts

Py

eNeoNeoloNoNeolNoNoNoloNoNololNoNolNolNoll I el S o NeNe)

w

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OFRPROOOONNNDMNOOOOO

Tm

eNeolNeoNeoleleleololNoNolNololololNoNololololNololNollolNolNo)

m

P RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPOOO0OOOOOO

Scor e

26.
27.
33.
35.
36.
38.
39.
45.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

N O U100 Ul © O
~N oo NNNNN N

333333333333333S3S-3

Scor e

38. 81



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 38.01
Arnband Call Name
04005 Pagnee
04002 Kui per

er Cutoff: 44.89
Arnband Call Name
08019 Ky

08018 Pi tch
08013 Teddy

er Cutoff: 40.03
Arnband Call Name
12009 Max!
12006 Fi nnegan
er Cutoff: 44.34
Arnband Call Name
16036 Ruger
16014 Cr eed
16026 Pi per
16021 Thi ef
16010 Pi xe
16007 Bertie
16033 Veritas
er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name
20003 Sage

4 inch (P)
Handl er

D. Onstott
J. Labs

8 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Poner oy

J. Thomas
B. Bol ger

12 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Ragan

B. Plunbtree

16 inch (P)
Handl er

Fl oyd
Br ooks
Runbur g
Ferrie
Bri dge
Stuart
Phoeni x

“Sx200L0m0no

20 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Mreles

Judge:

Judge:
Ti me

Roger Ly
TFl ts

33. 06
38.18

Judge:
Ti me

Roger Ly
TFl ts

39. 04
38. 22
84.04

Judge:
Ti me

Roger Ly
TFl ts

29. 81
No Ti ne

Judge:
Ti me

Roger Ly
TFl ts

38. 56

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

£§6666

Roger Ly

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
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o

=

OO OO oo

o

=

OO OO oo

o

o o

OO OO oo

o

o o

=

Scor e

33. 06
38. 18

Scor e

39. 04
45. 22
84.04

Scor e

34.81
Elim

Scor e

38. 56
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

19. 7%
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Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

56 secs
Ar mband

08015
08016
08009
08003
08004

52 secs
Ar mband

12008
12018
12016
12011
12014
12007
12017
12004

52 secs
Ar mband

16016
16030
16038
16018
16006
16017
16029
16024
16001
16002
16013
16023
16031
16037

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Filly
Yaht zee

Wley Riley
Eddi e

Fast
Anber

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Pi ka
Dut ch
Camm
Pi cabo
Magi ¢
Bi shop
Kai
Deuce

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Ozzi e
Bandi t
Tara
Loui e
Brilliant
Bohd
Tito
Cakl ey
Fi nesse
Sol ei |
Mol |'y
Leel a
Gitty
Kol sch

45. 00 pts

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Team Snooker

Handl er

mmomw <~

45.00 pts 12 inch

Thomas
Bi | i cki
Bol ger
Bol ger
St ockt on

Handl er

mmo<<®m®mOMA

45.00 pts 16 inch

Pi hakar i
Bl anchard
Porer oy
Boyer
Har di ng
Stein

St ockt on
Bl anchard

Handl er

WOTOHWITEWBBOSO=T 0P

Legendre
Chilcott
Long
Boot h
Ragan
Hanson
Onstott
Otale
Otale
Knut son
D ener
Rabal ai s
Ski nner
Martin

8 inch

Judge:
Ti me

45. 42
28. 88
67. 47
51.41
41.76

Judge:
Ti me

43.
37.
29.
39.
28.
28.
42.
27.

29
92
34
74
53
81
44
49

Judge:
Ti me

36.
51.

37
60
39.01
34. 60
No Ti e
22.09
28.42
.39
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
O

m&&686885
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Roger
RC1

1+6
1+2
1+3
1+4
1+3

Roger
RC1

1+4
1+2
1+3
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+3
1+2

Roger
RC1

1+6
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+3
1+2
1+0
1+7
1+3
1+0
1+0

Ly
RC2

1+0
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+5

Ly
RC2

1+5
1+3
1+5
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+3

Ly
RC2

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+5
1+5
143
142
1+6

1+7
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

143
143
1+5
142
1+0

142

RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+5
1+3

1+0

RC4

1+6
1+5

1+3

1+3
1+3

1+2

1+3

27
27
9
5
0

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

OO ONDN

14

OO OOOONMNONNDN

Sub

Sub

47
44
23
19
18

53
46
41
21
19
19
16

OFrkFrP MO OOFF



Open: 47 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 20 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Sub

1 Q 20037 Blitz P. Friauf 41. 75 1+3 145 1+7 1+2 27

2 20008 Mar shal S. Wiits 38.51 1+2 1+3 1+5 1+3 27

3 20024 Sassy L. Francis 29. 37 1+3 1+5 1+3 27

4 20030 Dext er S. Brooks 33.82 1+2 1+3 1+2 27

5 11601 Swedi sh Fika R King 34.74 1+2 1+0 1+4 27
20023 Zander S. Ferrie 35.10 1+2 1+4 1+5 1+5 14
20029 Ki mber D. Wward 51.56 1+2 1+4 1+0 1+3 20
24004 Suri K. Ket ner 34. 33 1+3 1+5 1+7 1+7 0
20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie 33.00 1+4 1+5 14
20005 Maze P. WIKkins 36. 06 1+3 1+4 1+5 1+0 9
20032 Tr ust B. Otale 52.72 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+0 2
20043 Jesko N. Schramm 36. 50 1+4 1+3 14
20017 Rooki e P. Friauf 46. 53 1+3 1+5 1+7 1+2 0
20009 Bandi t K. Cocker ham 38.72 1+2 1+6 1+6 2
20013 Roo S. Cossart 34. 07 1+7 1+7 0
20014 Dunki n C. Mat hes 41. 05 1+3 145 1+3 2
20015 Kr ome S. Brooks No Ti e 1+2 1+3 1+5 1+2 0
20011 Dr ax M WIIliams 25. 93 1+3 1+45 1+2 2
20031 Spirit S. Wiits 23. 96 1+2 1+3 145 0
20039 Hula Grl R Cul pepper 27. 24 1+2 1+4 1+4 0
20001 Tilly R Hunt on 22. 36 1+2 1+5 1+2 0
20033 Ar ai N. Nance 18. 06 1+3 145 1+0 0
20020 Zephyr A Braid 29.19 1+2 1+0 1+5 1+0 0
20004 Ryl ee D. Dann 19. 05 1+2 1+5 1+0 0
20018 Ferrero J. Al exander No Ti e 1+2 0
20028 Hanmond J. lbarra FEO

Open: 47 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 24 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Sub

1 24003 Trick J. M eskey 28. 14 1+3 1+5 1+0 0
24002 Kaya R Howe FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 52

48
44
41
37
36
34
33
26
25
25
25
23
21
19
16
16
16
15
13
13
12
11
11
10

11

5

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

7

Percent Qualified:
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Open: 56 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04002 Kui per
2 04005 Pagnee
Open: 52 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08019 Ky
2 08018 Pitch
3 08013  Teddy
Open: 52 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12006 Fi nnegan
2 12009 Max!
Open: 47 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16036 Ruger
2 16026 Pi per
3 16010 Pi xe
4 16014 Creed
16021  Thi ef
16007 Bertie
16033 Veritas
Open: 47 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20003 Sage

45.00 pts 4 inch (P)
Handl er Ti me
J. Labs 37.00
D. Onstott 29. 21

45.00 pts 8 inch (P)
Handl er Ti me
C. Poner oy 32. 88
J. Thomas 44. 15
B. Bol ger 66. 85

45.00 pts 12 inch

Handl er

B. Plunbtree

C. Ragan

45.00 pts 16 inch

Handl er

Fl oyd
Runbur g
Bri dge
Br ooks
Ferrie
St uart
Phoeni x

SA200LOonon

45.00 pts 20 inch

Handl er

C. Mreles

(P)

Ti me

No Ti ne

42.

(P)

99

Ti me

30.
35.
37.
32.
30.
26.

31
49
50
29
77
01

FEO

(P)

Ti me

42.

-21-

17

Roger Ly
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+2 1+2 1+5
1+2 1+3 1+5

Roger Ly
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+5 1+3
1+6 1+6 1+5
1+3 1+5 1+3

Roger Ly
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+3 1+4 1+3
1+2 1+4 1+4

Roger Ly
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+2
1+3
1+2
1+2
1+2
1+3

145 1+3
143
1+4 1+4
1+3 1+3
1+4 1+5

145 1+3

Roger Ly
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+6 1+5 1+4

RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+3
1+5

RC4

1+5

RC4

1+5
1+0

RC4

1+3
1+2
1+5
1+0

RC4

20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

14

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
14
14

o

RC5 RC6 C's

14

Sub

Sub

Sub

Sub

36
24

41
28
28

28
16

40
35
31
28
20
15

32



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

a s wN R
ON O N ONONO)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

er Cutoff: 58.14

Arnband Call Name
08015 Filly

08016 Yaht zee
08004 Anber

08003 Fast Eddi e
08009 Wley Riley
er Cutoff: 43.85

Arnband Call Nane
12018 Dut ch
12008 Pi ka
12021 Happy
12007 Bi shop
12004 Deuce
12011 Pi cabo
12014 Magi ¢
12016 Camm

er Cutoff: 45.17

Arnband Call Nanme
16031 Gitty
16023 Leel a
16029 Tito
16004 Ni nj a
16012 Val kyri e
16038 Tara
16006 Brilliant
er Cutoff: 38.67

Arnband Call Name
24004 Suri
20037 Blitz

Saturday, September 27, 2025
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Thomas
M Bili cki
E. Stockton
B. Bol ger
B. Bol ger

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bl anchard
Pi hakar i
Cabani ss
Stein

Bl anchard
Boyer
Har di ng
Poner oy

OZLWTmMOAAM

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ski nner
Rabal ai s
Onstott
Bennet t
Phoeni x
Long
Ragan

NOr=e>»0IT0O

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Ket ner
P. Fri auf

Roge

r Ly

Ti me

31.
29.
58.
91.
100

Roge

33
48
73
08
.57

r Ly

Ti me

33.
34.
37.
38.
33.
46.
No
Abs

Roge

44
81
00
04
15
90
Ti me
ent

r Ly

Ti me

36.

No
No
No
No
No
Ab

S

Roge

14

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
ent

r Ly

Ti me

28.
31.
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35
44

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO oo

O ONDNO

O OPFr OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO oo

O OOOOOo O OO oo

=

Scor e

31.
39.
68.
91.

33
48
73
08

Scor e

33.
34.
37.
38.
38.
46.

44
81
00
04
15
90

Elim

Scor e

36.

14

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
31.

35
44



20005
20039
20033
20001
20008
20013
20024
20043
20042
20019
20007
20017
20012
20015
20022
20011
20023
20021
20030
20028
20036
20041
20027

~No o hw
ON O N ONONO)

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Maze
Hula Grl
Ar ai
Tilly
Mar shal
Roo
Sassy
Jesko
Dancer
Fi k- shun
Jackpot
Rooki e
Fi nl ey
Kr ome
Jetta
Dr ax
Zander
Chai
Dext er
Hanmond
Bet

Vi br ant
Rosi e

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
0

0

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.26

Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 04005 Pagnee
2 Q 04002 Kui per

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.62

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 08008 diver
2 Q 08018 Pitch
3 08013 Teddy

W | ki ns
Cul pepper
Nance
Hunt on
Wi ts
Cossart
Franci s
Schramm
Franci s
Cul pepper
Li ndsay
Fri auf
Ferrie
Br ooks
Li ndsay
WIlianms
Ferrie
Barrett
Br ooks

| barra
Car son
Brai d
Udovi c

APO0C00DOVZOVOOITVICrZENONITZIT

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

4 inch (P)
Handl er

D. Onstott
J. Labs

8 inch (P)
Handl er

J. Ibarra
J. Thonas
B. Bol ger

33.

EE66656665666566R0558

S

Judge:

02

.09
.15
. 45
.15
.30
.02
.79
.59
.39

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Sdddicdadcadsada

ent

Roger

Ti me

37.
40.

Judge:

01
96

Roger

Ti me

40.
38.
89.
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50
81
06

Ly

Ly

el eoNoNeolNelelelolNoNolNolololololNolNololololNolNo)

o

o o

OO OO0 0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OUIORr,rPF,POOOFK, OO

o

N

e eolNoNeolNelelelolNolNolNololololNolNolNololNololNolNo)

o

o o

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPPPOO0OCODOO0OOOOOO

o

o o

33.02
34.09
35.15
36. 45
38. 15
42. 30
43, 02
45.79
48. 59
56. 39
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333

Scor e

37.01
40. 96

Scor e

40. 50
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08019 Ky C. Poner oy

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.51 12 inch (P)
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12019 Abby K. Ket ner
12006 Fi nnegan B. Plunbtree
12009 Max! C. Ragan
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.74 16 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 11601 Swedi sh Fika R King
2 Q 16010 Pi xel D. Bridge
3 Q 16003 Bender H. Rabal ai s
4 16026 Pi per S. Runburg
16022 Caynman N. Nance
16005 Vi x L. Carson
16007 Bertie K. Stuart
16033 Veritas J. Phoeni x
16027 Dash K. Udovi c
20 inch (P) Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20003 Sage C. Mreles

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 58

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 6

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 23
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 39.7%
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